GRAN CANARIA
SALDERE GOLF
RESORT

Sheraton

Welcome to Sheraton Gran Canaria Salobre Golf Resort. A unique 5-star resort where you

can enjoy an authentic and incomparable holiday experience, located in a natural setting

in the south of Gran Canaria, beside two 18-hole golf courses, overlooking the sea and

the mountains of the island

GUESTROOMS AND SUITES

All 313 rooms (incl. 45 premier, 9 junior suites, 17 suites
deluxe, 1 presidential suite with top roof terrace) are
equipped with the Sheraton Sweet Sleeper Bed,

air conditioning, safe, mini bar, flat screen TV, bathroom with
panoramic shower, hair dryer and bath accessories. Enjoy
the perfect atmosphere to unwind.

RESTAURANT

A luxurious breakfast and dinner buffet at our restaurant
Gofio. For lunch, try rice and noodle dishes in our Rice Bar
La Palmera, located on the seventh floor. Spend your day on
our sunset ter-race relaxing in our Balinese beds and the
best views of the coast line and the sea. Experience new
interpreted Spanish tapas in our Gastrobar Camaleén or
enjoy traditional dishes with an international influence in the
Bistro Perenquén. End your day in a stunning venue and
have a drink at the champagne bar 230.

MEETING AND FUNCTIONS

7 Large meeting & events rooms, divisible via totally
sound-proof retracting walls, state-of-the-art audio-visual

equipment and the most sophis-ticated catering service.

WELLNESS CENTER

Aloe Spa, a refuge for the 5 senses, counts with an
outdoor vitality pool with hydro-massage and bubbling
seats, indoor Whirlpool, different saunas (finish, bio and
steam bath), massages, 9 treatment rooms, relaxing area,
cosmetic treatments and a hairdresser (upon request).
Access from 16 years. The Sheraton Fitness is located on

the 11th floor and is open 24 hours.

SERVICE AT GLANCE

7 outdoor swimming pools (some heated during winter)
and 2 artificial rivers. 2 internet points free of charge in

the lobby area and free WIFI everywhere.

Daily complimentary shuttle service to our Beach Point,
located within immediate walking distance of the dunes of
Maspalomas, with changing rooms, lockers, pool and sun

loungers area.

Two 18-hole golf courses within the resort. Addi-tionally:
Discounts available on green fees for all courses in Gran

Canaria.
Kids Club (from 4 years) & playground.
Children's swimming pool (heated during winter)

Free underground parking



Sheraton Gran Canaria
Salobre Golf Resort

Calle swing s/n
Urb. Salobre Golf,
35100 Maspalomas, Spain

T 34 928 943 000
F 34 928 943 010

salobre@sheratongrancanaria.com

www.sheratongra ncanaria.com
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ROOM TYPE
ROOM KING TWIN
HABITACION 7 70
DELUX
HABITACION 13 32
PREMIER
JUNIOR 8 1
SUITE
SUITE GOLF 0 -
SUITE
PANORAMIC 7 -
SUITE
PRESIDENCIAL 1
TOTAL 210 103

MEDIDAS DE SALONES

Function Rooms Length Width
SALOBRE 1 17,10 9,55
SALOBRE 2 17,10 10,00
SALOBRE 3 17,10 9,55
TOTAL ROOMS (salobre 1.2:3) 17,0 29,10
GREEN 9,00 525
TEE 6,50 4,40
FAIRWAY 9,00 5,05
TOTAL ROOMS 9,00 14,70
(GREEN,TEEFAIRWAY)

FOYER 26,00 5,55
CRISTALARIUM* 11,05 1,01

TERRACE

* Capacity can be increased using terrace

Ceiling
height

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
3,65
3,20
3,65
3,20

3,20
318
4,00

Area
SQ.M.

163
7
163
498
47
29
45
121

144
122
716

Theatre Classroom Boardroom U-Shape Banquete Cocktail
165 120 49 51 130 165
170 120 49 51 140 170
165 120 49 51 130 165
500 360 90 105 450 500

- - 25 - - -

10 - 8 - - -

- - 25 - - -

- - 50 - - -
130 80 - - 100 180
128 105 25 20 70 130

- - - - 500 600



